
PROJECT: FURNISHING AND DELIVERING OF FLUOSILICIC ACID 
TO THE ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY 

PROJECT NO.: 202200237

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 10/14/2022

CONTRACT REPORTER 10/14/2022

BID OPENING: November 8, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.  

Bidders Total Bid Amount
Univar Solutions USA Inc. 
200 Dean Sievers Place                              
Morrisville, PA 19067 

Item 1 - 185 Liquid Tons - $125,800.00;                                                 
Item 2 - 100 Liquid Tons - $68,000.00                                         Total 
Item 1 and Item 2 - $193,800.00
Bid Bond Enclosed

Brenntage Northeast, LLC
81 West Huller Lane 
Reading, PA 19605   

Item 1 - 185 Liquid Tons - $ 159,100.00;                                                 
Item 2 - 100 Liquid Tons - $86,000.00                                         Total 
Item 1 and Item 2 - $245,100.00
Bid Bond Enclosed

PVS Nolwood Chemicals Inc.
10900 Harper Avenue   
Detroit, MI 48213    

Item 1 - 185 Liquid Tons - $ 183,150.00;                                                 
Item 2 - 100 Liquid Tons - $99,000.00                                         Total 
Item 1 and Item 2 - $282,150.00
Bid Bond Enclosed

BID OPENING

mailto:3/3/09@%2011:00%20a.m.

	Sheet1

